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DATE Sat 

5PM 
Sat 

7PM 
7:30 
AM 

8:45am 
Spanish 

9:00 
AM 

10:30 
AM 

Noon 

 
Baptisms 
Saturday 
Church 

 
Baptisms 
Sunday 
Church 

Baptisms 
Saturday 

Prayer 
Room 

Baptisms 
Sunday 
Prayer 
Room 

12/27 – 12/28 
Holy Family 

Aherne  Aherne Aherne  Coughlin  Alderson 
 

Aherne 
 

Coughlin Coughlin  Aherne Kimak  Alderson 

1/3 – 1 / 4  
Epiphany  

Coughlin  Coughlin Alderson   
 

Coughlin  Aherne Aherne 
Family Mass  

Aherne Alderson Coughlin Aherne  Kimak  

1/10 – 1/11 
Baptism of 
the Lord 

Aherne away  
 

Alderson Alderson  Coughlin  Coughlin Alderson    Coughlin Alderson    Kimak Alderson  Coughlin Aherne  

1/17 – 1/18  Coughlin Coughlin Alderson  Coughlin  Aherne  
Kimak 
preach 

Coughlin 
(Aherne to do  

OCIA 
welcoming rite) 

Aherne 
(Kimak 
Preach)  

Aherne  Kimak Alderson Coughlin  

1/24-- 1/25 Coughlin Coughlin   Aherne 
 

Coughlin Alderson  Aherne Aherne 
(Journey 

Retreat return)  

Coughlin Aherne   Kimak  Alderson  

1/31 – 2/1 Alderson Alderson  Coughlin  Coughlin  Alderson Aherne 
family mass  

Aherne Alderson Coughlin Aherne Kimak 

2/7 – 2/8 Aherne  Aherne  Coughlin 
Kimak 
Preach  

Coughlin Aherne Alderson Coughlin 
Kimak 
Preach 

Kimak Alderson Coughlin Aherne 

2/14 – 2/15  Coughlin  Coughlin  Aherne 
 

Coughlin  Alderson Coughlin Aherne Aherne Kimak Alderson  Coughlin  
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Confessions 
Thursdays, 4 – 5 

 
Thursday, November 6: Aherne 

Thursday, November 13: Alderson  
Thursday, November 20: Coughlin 

Thursday, November 27: No Confessions--Thanksgiving 
Thursday, December 4: Aherne  

Thursday, December 11: Alderson  
Thursday, December 18: Coughlin  

Thursday, December 25: No Confessions--Christmas 
Thursday, January 1: No Confessions—New Year’s 

Thursday, January 8: Coughlin 
Thursday, January 15: Alderson 
Thursday, January 22: Aherne 
Thursday, January 29: Aherne 

Thursday, February 5: Alderson 
Thursday, February 12: Coughlin 
Thursday, February 19: Aherne  

Thursday, February 26: Alderson 

 
 
 

  


